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RESULTATS DE LA 4° JOURNEE ASB – FOA 

RECURVE GPE – GAU  

 

ASB 967 FOA 1302
GPE 1295 GAU 1019 

 
1 GPE 8 5189 
2 FOA 6 5195 

3 ASB 2 4345 

4 GAU 0 4421  
 
Recurves Débutants (60 cm) Score 10 9 
1 VANHOVE Cynthia FOA 264 7 13 
2 NEUVILLE Adrien GAU 219 2 5 
3 CUOMO Luigi FOA 187 4 4 
4 VAN DEN DUNGEN Romain GPE 164 1 0 

 
Recurves Benjamins Score 10 9 
1 COENE Logan GAU 221 2 4 

 
Recurves Jeunes Score 10 9 
1 ROYEN Laurent GPE 267 12 11 
2 UYTTERSPROT Thibault FOA 210 1 7 

 
Recurves Dames Seniors Score 10 9 
1 DE DONCQUERS Laetitia GPE 236 4 10 
2 BROECKX Marie-Rose GPE 221 2 10 
3 DUBOIS Sabine GAU 197 1 6 
4 COOREMANS Lea FOA 195 3 1 

 
Recurves Dames Masters Score 10 9 
1 VAN BEVER Jenny GPE 133 2 0 

 
Recurves Hommes Masters Score 10 9 
1 VAN DER MEERSCH Claude GPE 254 8 8 
2 PINSON Eddy ASB 238 4 8 
3 ROUSSEAU Daniel FOA 226 2 10 
4 SEYS Guy GAU 180 0 4 

 

 

 

 

Recurves Hommes Vétérans Score 10 9 
1 MORAUX Michel GPE 270 12 11 
2 VAN MOL Adolphe FOA 235 5 4 
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Recurves Hommes Seniors Score 10 9 
1 BLANCKE Paul FOA 269 13 8 
2 SOETAERT Willem ASB 267 9 12 
3 SPRINGAEL Wouter ASB 265 10 12 
4 PATRIS Cédric GPE 257 6 9 
5 DOCKX Rony GPE 247 8 8 
6 AERTS Thierry FOA 203 3 8 
7 VERSCHAEREN Frédéric GPE 189 0 5 

 
Bare Bow  Hommes Score 10 9 
1 BOTTIAU David FOA 278 17 6 
2 DE GREEF Ludo FOA 257 8 7 
3 VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre FOA 254 4 11 
4 FONTAINE Jean-Pol FOA 244 6 10 
5 DE WRANGEL Simon GAU 234 4 9 
6 TIMMERMANS Steven ASB 197 1 5 
7 GIELEN André GAU 187 3 4 
8 FUHRMANN Immo GAU 150 2 1 
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INTERCLUBS   

   
SOETAERT Willem 267 
SPRINGAEL Wouter 265 
PINSON Eddy 238 
TIMMERMANS Steven 197 

ASB 

  
  967 
   
   

MORAUX Michel 270 
ROYEN Laurent 267 
PATRIS Cédric 257 
VAN DER MEERSCH Claude 254 

GPE 

DOCKX Ronny 247 
  1295 
   
   

DE WRANGEL Simon 234 
COENE Logan 221 
DUBOIS Sabine 197 
GIELEN André 187 

GAU 

SEYS Guy 180 
  1019 
   
   

BOTTIAU David 278 
BLANCKE Paul 269 
DE GREEF Ludo 257 
VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre 254 

FOA 

FONTAINE Jean-Pol 244 
  1302 
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RESULTATS DE LA 4° JOURNEE ASB – FOA  

COMPOUND GPE – GAU  

 

ASB 1359 FOA 1396
GPE 1386 GAU 1267 

 

1 FOA 7 5550 

2 GPE 7 5488 

3 GAU 2 4620 

4 ASB 0 3775  
 
Compounds Dames Masters Score 10 9 
1 LIBERT Dominique FOA 268 5 20 

 
Compounds Dames Seniors Score 10 9 
1 RUYSSERS Aurore ASB 271 6 20 
2 BREYNE Anke ASB 262 3 17 
3 MORTIER Marylène ASB 260 2 17 
4 DE MAERE Fanny GAU 248 2 14 

 
Compounds Hommes Seniors Score 10 9 
1 PINSON Niels ASB 286 16 14 
2 GHIJSSENS Rudy GPE 283 16 13 
3 PATERAKIS Akylas FOA 280 10 20 
3 GOBEYN Koen ASB 280 10 20 
5 PEIRLINCK Benny FOA 279 10 19 
6 DE MULDER Alain FOA 279 9 21 
7 COENE Benoit GAU 278 12 16 
8 CORRIERI Alexander GPE 278 8 22 
9 DURANT Bernard GPE 274 7 20 
10 TIMMERMANS Gunther ASB 253 4 13 
11 VAN CAUWENBERG Sébastien FOA 230 0 9 
12 VERNIN Philippe GAU 214 1 7 
 
Compounds Vétérans Score 10 9 
1 EUDIER Jean-Pierre GPE 274 7 20 
2 DE VOLDER Jean-Pierre GPE 271 5 21 
3 VASSART Christian GPE 269 5 21 
4 DE MAERE Pierre GAU 266 2 22 
5 PROVOST Jean GPE 261 4 17 
6 SEMMELING Jean GAU 261 3 16 
7 BERTELS Roger FOA 221 4 7 
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Compounds Hommes Masters Score 10 9 
1 VANDEN HOECK Maurice FOA 287 17 13 
2 DE POORTER Jean-Marie GPE 277 8 21 
3 DE MAERE André FOA 271 3 25 

 
 
 

INTERCLUBS   
   

PINSON Niels 286 
GOBEYN Koen 280 
RUYSSERS Aurore 271 
BREYNE Anke 262 

ASB 

MORTIER Marylène 260 
  1359 
   
   

GHIJSSENS Rudy 283 
CORRIERI Alex 278 
DE POORTER Jean-Marie 277 
DURANT Bernard 274 

GPE 

EUDIER Jean-Pierre 274 
  1386 
   
   

COENE Benoit 278 
DE MAERE Pierre 266 
SEMMELING Jean 261 
DE MAERE Fanny 248 

GAU 

VERNIN Philippe 214 
  1267 
   
   

VANDEN HOECK Maurice 287 
PATERAKIS Akylas 280 
DE MULDER Alain 279 
PEIRLINCK Benny 279 

FOA 

DE MAERE André 271 
  1396 

 


